Male
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East District Cross Country Relay Championships

Scottish Athletics Federation/Scottish Athletics Ltd

2019-20
2018-9
2017-8
2016-7
2015-6
2014-5
2013-4
2012-3
2011-2
20101

2009-10
2008-9
2007-8
2006-7
2005-6
2004-5
20034
2002-3
2001-2
2000-1

1999-2000
1998-9
1997-8
1996-7
1995-6
1994-5
1993-4
1992-3

12-Oct, 2019
13-Oct, 2018
14-Oct, 2017
08-Oct, 2016
11-Oct, 2015
12-Oct, 2014
13-Oct, 2013
13-Oct, 2012
08-Oct, 2011
09-Oct, 2010
10-Oct, 2009
11-Oct, 2008
13-Oct, 2007
14-Oct, 2006
08-Oct, 2005
16-Oct, 2004
11-Oct, 2003
12-Oct, 2002
13-Oct, 2001
14-Oct, 2000
09-Oct, 1999
10-Oct, 1998
11-Oct, 1997
12-Oct, 1996
14-Oct, 1995
08-Oct, 1994
09-Oct, 1993
17-Oct, 1992

Deans Community High
Glamis Castle
Glamis Castle

Deans Community School
Peebles High School
Peebles High School

Deans Community School

Camperdown Park

Camperdown Park
Meadowmill
Meadowmill
Meadowmill
Duloch Park
Duloch Park

Corstorphine Hill
Floors Castle
Floors Castle

Corstorphine Hill
Bell Baxter School

Corstorphine Hill

Hawick Raceourse
Scone

Jack Kane Centre

Livingston
Glamis
Glamis

Livingston
Peebles
Peebles

Livingston
Dundee
Dundee

Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Dunfermline
Edinburgh
Kelso
Kelso

Galashiels

Edinburgh
Cupar

Edinburgh
Cupar
Hawick

Perth
Gorebridge

Galashiels
Cupar

Edinburgh

Female
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27
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23
22
21
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17
16
15
14
13
12



59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

1991-2
1990-1
1989-90
1988-9
1987-8
1986-7
1985-6
1984-5
1983-4
1982-3
1981-2
1980-1
1979-80
1978-9
1977-8
1976-7
1975-6
1974-5
1973-4
1972-3
1971-2
1970-1
1969-70
1968-9
1967-8
1966-7
1965-6
1964-5

Scottish Cross Country Union

19-Oct, 1991
20-Oct, 1990
21-Oct, 1989
15-Oct, 1988
17-Oct, 1987
18-Oct, 1986
19-Oct, 1985
20-Oct, 1984
15-Oct, 1983
16-Oct, 1982
17-Oct, 1982
18-Oct, 1980
22-Oct, 1979
21-Oct, 1978
05-Nov, 1977
06-Nov, 1976
01-Nov, 1975
02-Nov, 1974
03-Nov, 1973
04-Nov, 1972
06-Nov, 1971
06-Nov, 1970
01-Nov, 1969
02-Nov, 1968
28-Oct, 1967
29-Nov, 1966
29-Nov, 1965
31-Oct, 1964

National Cross Country Union of Scotland

Hawick Raceourse

Lornshill Sch
Caird Park

Musselburgh Racecourse
St Andrews University

Callendar Park

Elmwood College

Sheddocksley Playing Fields
Jack Kane Centre

Fernieside

Fernieside
University
Fernieside

Newcraighall Baths

Hawick
Alloa
Dundee
Musselburgh
St Andrews
Galashiels
Galashiels
Penicuik
Falkirk
Cupar
Boness
Edinburgh
Cupar
Tullibody
Livingston
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Hawick
Edinburgh
Penicuik
Edinburgh
St Andrews
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Newcraighall
Hawick
Edinburgh
Dundee



1963-4
1962-3
1961-2
1960-1
1959-60
1958-9
1957-8
1956-7
1955-6
1954-5
1953-4
1952-3
1951-2
1950-1
1949-50
1948-9
1947-8
1946-7
1938-9
1937-8
1936-7
1935-6
1934-5
1933-4
1932-3
1931-2
1930-1
1929-30
1928-9
1927-8
1926-7

26-Oct, 1963 Fernieside Edinburgh
03-Nov, 1962 Kirkcaldy
04-Nov, 1961 Fernieside Edinburgh
05-Nov, 1960 Kirkcaldy
07-Nov, 1959 Fernieside Edinburgh
01-Nov, 1958 Hawick
02-Nov, 1957 Edinburgh
03-Nov, 1956 Perth
05-Nov, 1955 |
06-Nov, 1954 Galashields
07-Nov, 1953 Craigmiller Park Edinburgh
01-Nov, 1952 Dundee
03-Nov, 1951 Craigmiller Park Edinburgh
04-Nov, 1950 Hawick
05-Nov, 1949 |
04-Dec, 1948 Kirkcaldy
06-Dec, 1947 Kings Buildings Edinburgh
07-Dec, 1946 Caird Park Dundee
03-Dec, 1938 Liberton
04-Dec, 1937 Mussellburgh
03-Dec, 1936 Mussellburgh
30-Nov, 1935 Kirkcaldy
24-Nov, 1934 Mussellburgh
02-Dec, 1933 Penicuik
03-Dec, 1932 Redford Barracks Edinburgh
05-Dec, 1931 Redford Barracks Edinburgh
06-Dec, 1930 Corstorphine
07-Dec, 1929 Corstorphine
01-Dec, 1928 Mussellburgh Racecourse  Mussellburgh
03-Dec, 2027 Craigentinny Fram Edinburgh
04-Dec, 2026 Northfield Grounds Portobello



1925-6
1924-5
1923-4
1922-3
1921-2
1920-1
1919-20

1991-2
1990-1
1989-90
1988-9
1987-8
1986-7
1985-6
1984-5
1983-4
1982-3
1981-2

MacKenzie Trophy

05-Dec, 1925 Davidson's Mains
06-Dec, 1924 Saville Terrace
01-Dec, 1923 Northfield Grounds
02-Dec, 1922 Royal High School
03-Dec, 1921 Edinburgh Academy

04-Dec, 1920 Stewart's College Fields
06-Dec, 1919 Saughton Golf Course

Scottish Womens Cross Country Union

Edinburgh
Liberton
Portobello
Edinburgh
Inverleith
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
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